
Location City Contact Phone Number Website
Badger Sports Park Appleton 920-830-6900 www.badgersportspark.com

Badger State Brewing Company Green Bay 920-634-5687 www.badgerstatebrewing.com
Ballroom at Reserve Neenah 920-376-4579 www.balroomatthereserve.com

Bay Beach Amusement Park Green Bay 920-448-3365 www.greenbaywi.gov/baybeach
Black Sheep Green Bay 920-676-5661 www.blacksheepweddingsgb.com

Brighton Acres Oshkosh 920-420-3166 www.brightonacres.com
Brindlewood Barn Hilbert www.brindlewoodbarn.com

Bubolz Nature Reserve Appleton 920 731-6041 www.bubolzpreserve.org
Carsten's Mill Brillion 920-418-4844 www.carstensmill.com

The Crystal Hilbert 920 385-6050 www.thecrystalwisconsin.com
Doyle Park Little Chute 920-788-7380 www.yellowpages.com/little-chute-wi/doyle-park

Fox Cities Exhibition Center Appleton 920-277-4135 www.thefcec.com
Fox Cities Performing Arts Center Appleton 920-730-3785 www.foxcitiespac.com

Fox Valley Golf Course Kaukauna 920-766-0697 www.foxvalleyclub.com
Game Day Sports Bar Appleton 920-475-2122 www.gameday-sportsbar.com

Gathering Hub Kimberly 920.666.4816 www.mygatheringhub.com
Gather on Broadway Green Bay 920-544-8170 www.gatheronbroadway.com

Gibsons Oshkosh Oshkosh  920-204-6866    www.gibsonsocialclub.com
Green Bay Botanical Garden Green Bay 920-490-9457 www.gbbg.org

Greenville Lions Park Greenville 920-757-5151 www.greenvillelions.org/lions_park
Hamlet Creek Weddings Green Bay 920-393-8272 www.hamletcreek.com

Heritage Hill Green Bay 920-448-5150 ext. 304 www.heritagehillgb.org
High Cliff State Park Sherwood 920-989-1106 www.dnr.wi.gov/topic/parks/name/highcliff

High Cliff Event Center Sherwood 715 216-8490 www.highcliffgolfandeventcenter.com
Homestead Meadows Greenville / Appleton 920-757-5217 www.homesteadmeadows.com

JJ Maloneys Kaukauna 920-759-9520 visitmaloneys.com
Ledgecrest Reserve Green Bay 920-843-9636 www.ledgecrestreserve.com

LedgeStone Vineyard Greenleaf 303-807-2592 www.ledgestonevineyards.xyz
Mullberry Farms Hilbert 920-989-3130 www.mulberrylanefarmwi.com

National Rail Road Museum Green Bay 920-437-7623 ext. 12 www.nationalrrmuseum.org
Olde 41 Green Bay 920-498-8822 www.olde41.com

Paine Art Center Oshkosh 920-235-6903 www.thepaine.org
Pamprin Park Green Bay 920-448-6242 www.recreationparks.net/wi/brown/pamprin-park-howard

Plamann (Hillside) Appleton 920-832-4791 www.outagamie.org
Poplar Hall Appleton 920-585-8040 nicki@popshall.com

Poplar Creek Barn Oshkosh (262) 391-1808 www.poplarcreekbarn.com

Pierce Park
Appleton 920-832-5905

www.appletonparkandrec.org/…/community-parks/pierce-
park

Simply Country Barn Freedom/ Kaukauna 920-858-9208 www.simplycountryweddingbarn.com
The Barn Weyauwega

The Barn at Verticle Timbers Valders 920-901-4844 verticaltimbers.com
The View at South Bay Green Bay (920) 600-8811 www.paradisenorthdistillery.com

Titletown Brewery Green Bay 920-437-2337 www.titletownbrewing.com
Terrace at Marina Circle Green Bay 920-676-7899 2465terraceevents@gmail.com

Weidner Center Green Bay 920-465-5076 www.weidnercenter.com
West Edison Rivery Appleton 920-381-3041 www.westedisonrivery.com

513 Building Appleton 920-460-5986 www.the513appleton.com
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